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Requirements for a minor in Chinese Studies include 18 credit hours in the discipline.

A minimum of 12 credits must be at the upper-division level.

At least 9 credits must be earned at UNLV.

Minimum GPA in minor courses: 2.00.  NO COURSE MAY HAVE LESS THAN A C.

Please note any petitions or other unusual circumstances in the Comments section.

CHI
Minor Choice

CHI213
CHI214

UPPER DIVISION

Total Grade Points

Minor GPA

Minor Credits Earned

18Required Minor Credits

2.00Required Minor GPA

CHI301
CHI302

UPPER DIVISION

Catalog

SSN Last NameFirst Name Middle Name

Career AdvisorAdvisor Major

0Minor Upper Division Hours

Comments

12Required Minor Upper Division Hours

1.

4.
3.
2.

6.
5.

7.
8.

Credits   Grade    Trans.     Sem.     Points

At least six additional UD credits in CHI  courses


